

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9440/2019

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMISH RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.193446/2019-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 06-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of operation and
implementation of the impugned Judgment.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER