

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).9440/2019

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMISH RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 193446/2019 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 08-01-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Ms. Viddushi Shandilya, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Ms. Katyayini Suhrud Jani, Adv.
Mr. Deepanshu, Adv.
Ms. Devina Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pawan R Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. J.j. Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rishab Khare, Adv.
Ms. Supriya R Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13.02.2024.

(RAVI ARORA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MAMTA RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)